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65,000 visitors at REISEN & CARAVANING 2025

Schleswig-Holstein

47 %
Hamburg
Most visitors are from Hamburg, but one 32%
third also arrived from Schleswig-Holstein to
visit REISEN & CARAVANING HAMBURG. Lower Sl 4%
Other
7%
Up to 100 km
86 %

Over 100 km up to 300 km
10%

Over 300 km
4%

High satisfaction — REISEN & CARAVANING is

assessed with the overall grade of 2,1. More

General assessment
than 97 % want to recommend the fair to I

their friends or relatives. Very good / good / moderate Poor/ very poor

97 % 3%

The offer invites to stay long: the visitors
spend more than 4,0 h at the fair to discover Recommendation
the latest trends in the market.

yes/maybe No
97 % 3%

Representative survey of 638 samples.
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REISEN & CARAVANING attracts men as well
as women .

59 %

14 up to 17 years
0%
18 up to 20 years
1%
20 up to 30 years
7%
- . 4
The average age of the visitors is 51,4 years. 30 up to 40 years 139
(o]
40 up to 50 years
21%
50 up to 60 years
29 %
60 up to 70 vears
22%

More than 70 Jahre
7%

. m yes /partly
More than 80 % of the visitors assess the

offer as complete.

no

Representative survey of 638 samples.
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40 % of the visitors are interested in the ‘
. . . o
tcourlsm sec_:tlon of the fal-r and 66 A are Tourism / travel offers / countries Caravaning / Camping
interested in the caravaning/camping offers.
40 % 66 %

Jo = 2=

Bike / Food around Cruise /
Outdoor the world Shiptravel
19% 8% 8%

* Multiple choice

Once
12%
Twice
Visitors love travelling: 52 % plan to go on 2%
vacation for at least three times in 2025. .
Three times
30 %
Four times
11%
More than four times
11%
Europe
78 %
Europe is favourite: 78 % plan to spend their
. . . o
holld.ays in their own country. 41 % want to Germany
stay in Germany and 21 % want to go
41%

overseas.

Long distance travel

21%

* Multiple choice

Representative survey of 638 samples.
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